
 Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario 
 Orleans Eastern Classic 
 Pins Over Average Tournament Standings April 10, 2016 
 
 Game Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL 
 Bowlers Name Avg. 1 POA 2 POA 3 POA 4 POA 5 POA 6 POA Score POA 
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 1 Shawn Barrow 220 358 138 227 7 376 156 305 85 292 72 297 77 1855 535 
 2 Robert McDougall 244 318 74 292 48 320 76 278 34 377 133 329 85 1914 450 
 3 Trevor Blake 177 201 24 275 98 214 37 220 43 243 66 227 50 1380 318 
 4 Brianna White 149 176 27 244 95 235 86 135 -14 226 77 169 20 1185 291 
 5 Jared Cripps 173 232 59 159 -14 281 108 229 56 212 39 201 28 1314 276 
 6 Zoe Whitney-Hand 196 255 59 225 29 243 47 242 46 235 39 230 34 1430 254 
 7 Kile Robins 201 278 77 261 60 214 13 199 -2 217 16 246 45 1415 209 
 8 Melissa Downey 189 212 23 280 91 193 4 215 26 269 80 165 -24 1334 200 
 9 Josh Robins 205 211 6 212 7 243 38 214 9 297 92 243 38 1420 190 
 10 Patrick Rutherford 185 221 36 210 25 271 86 213 28 196 11 184 -1 1295 185 
 11 Lindsay Lloyd 199 299 100 215 16 240 41 190 -9 216 17 204 5 1364 170 
 12 Victoria Hilpert 172 275 103 189 17 169 -3 164 -8 145 -27 216 44 1158 126 
 13 Kassidy Delong 182 134 -48 224 42 243 61 216 34 205 23 188 6 1210 118 
 14 Gabriel Croteau 200 249 49 184 -16 224 24 212 12 224 24 212 12 1305 105 
 15 Tilson Toll 177 209 32 230 53 198 21 163 -14 166 -11 186 9 1152 90 
 16 Tyler Ludgate 150 178 28 158 8 162 12 114 -36 191 41 146 -4 949 49 
 17 Hailey McIntyre 216 180 -36 222 6 261 45 228 12 243 27 210 -6 1344 48 
 18 Theresa Coombs-Ronal 209 203 -6 172 -37 220 11 254 45 198 -11 241 32 1288 34 
 19 Amy Lloyd 177 215 38 196 19 206 29 213 36 98 -79 151 -26 1079 17 
 20 Shayleigh Wood-Skelto160 186 26 177 17 153 -7 171 11 142 -18 137 -23 966 6 
 21 Zach Hand 162 195 33 203 41 166 4 127 -35 130 -32 157 -5 978 6 
 22 Lauren Regier 178 222 44 153 -25 228 50 161 -17 126 -52 176 -2 1066 -2 
 23 Rachel Horan 179 139 -40 177 -2 187 8 210 31 151 -28 189 10 1053 -21 
 24 Megan Verbeek 211 172 -39 208 -3 178 -33 175 -36 179 -32 292 81 1204 -62 
 25 Makayla Howard 179 145 -34 176 -3 195 16 175 -4 161 -18 142 -37 994 -80 
 26 Madison Bishop 198 180 -18 177 -21 190 -8 177 -21 179 -19 188 -10 1091 -97 
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 Ladies Scratch 
 
 Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
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 1 Zoe Whitney-Hand 255 225 243 242 235 230 0 0 0 0 1,430 
 2 Lindsay Lloyd 299 215 240 190 216 204 0 0 0 0 1,364 
 3 Hailey McIntyre 180 222 261 228 243 210 0 0 0 0 1,344 
 4 Melissa Downey 212 280 193 215 269 165 0 0 0 0 1,334 
 5 Theresa Coombs-Ronald 203 172 220 254 198 241 0 0 0 0 1,288 
 6 Kassidy Delong 134 224 243 216 205 188 0 0 0 0 1,210 
 7 Megan Verbeek 172 208 178 175 179 292 0 0 0 0 1,204 
 8 Madison Bishop 180 177 190 177 179 188 0 0 0 0 1,091 
 9 Amy Lloyd 215 196 206 213 98 151 0 0 0 0 1,079 
 10 Rachel Horan 139 177 187 210 151 189 0 0 0 0 1,053 
 11 Makayla Howard 145 176 195 175 161 142 0 0 0 0 994 
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 Mens Scratch 
 
 Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
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 1 Robert McDougall 318 292 320 278 377 329 0 0 0 0 1,914 
 2 Shawn Barrow 358 227 376 305 292 297 0 0 0 0 1,855 
 3 Josh Robins 211 212 243 214 297 243 0 0 0 0 1,420 
 4 Kile Robins 278 261 214 199 217 246 0 0 0 0 1,415 
 5 Trevor Blake 201 275 214 220 243 227 0 0 0 0 1,380 
 6 Gabriel Croteau 249 184 224 212 224 212 0 0 0 0 1,305 
 7 Patrick Rutherford 221 210 271 213 196 184 0 0 0 0 1,295 
 


